
Coaches:

Jake Crucitti Fulton
(B) 7/8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Central Square 4:30

PM Community Park L

POSTPONED
May 2, 2025 Fri Regular

Season
East Syracuse Minoa
(Blue)

5:00
PM JV Baseball Field L

POSTPONED
May 5, 2025 Mon Regular

Season @ Auburn (White) 5:00
PM

Auburn HS - Baseball
2 L

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Orange)

4:30
PM

Pine Grove M.S. -
Baseball Field L

May 14, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Fowler 5:00

PM JV Baseball Field L

POSTPONED
May 19, 2025 Mon Regular

Season TBD 5:00
PM JV Baseball Field L

POSTPONED
May 21, 2025 Wed Regular

Season Central Square 4:30
PM JV Baseball Field L

May 27, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Henninger 5:00

PM Varsity Baseball Field L

May 29, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Auburn (White) 4:00

PM JV Baseball Field L

Jun 2, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Corcoran 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Meachem Field 2
Seneca Turnpike L

Jun 9, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Blue)

4:30
PM

Pine Grove M.S. -
Baseball Field L
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